TELENOR ASA

TELENOR ASA

ISIN: NO0010063308 WKN:

Overview
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Price

10.84 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

-0.64% (-0.07)

NO0010063308
TEL

Tradegate

EUR

Telecommunications

Stock

15,057 EUR

NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)

10.79 EUR (500)
10.83 EUR (500)
11.09 EUR
11.09 EUR
10.79 EUR
10.91 EUR
10.8706 EUR
15,028
163,363.37

36

250

43

20.00
18.00 wmi
16.00
14.00
12.00

10.00

a.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/19
2024/04/15

Headline
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global
E=  Equity Weekly
||

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=18118779,201473598,257594944,257594573,257594204,257595383,257595184,171505827,171505832,172414868,202356365
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0010063308&ID_NOTATION=63554797
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=73da867dc9fcf53952a52d303b7b18ef3aeb10bb41d29f57096b6215b25c1f2b&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9057ad2aee936de59&time=1714575290&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5e88b7b25713efccd764d0987d37e294c7a374b5d10d85a7fe2e535bd8e17887&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9ede541b1fb5f4e45&time=1714575290&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=81cd4c66cefcf96b6972398affd296f3f5a1b610cf313fead8bd55a2c3af4ae9&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dfd5a7d81f7fa6206&time=1714575290&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c2ee94bf0ffd6a7e7dc0d23802f3a100ae1d6537233d3abf7d0325dc470db80f&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=02ca682d5a7b00028&time=1714575290&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=515be1e1c4d4c80d818cc94e1a2bbd052f60106981c3e95db1a9b9c5730782b1&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4916c269f3ea8f920&time=1714575290&tool=RSC
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

ISIN NO0010063308
Symbol TEL
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Telecommunications
Security Stock
type
Market cap 15,057 EUR
(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL
SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 10.79 EUR (500)
Ask (Ask size) 10.83 EUR (500)
Open 11.09 EUR
High 11.09 EUR
Low 10.79 EUR
Close (prev. day) 10.91 EUR
VWAP 10.8706 EUR
Volume (pcs) 15,028
Trading volume 163,363.37
Number of trades 36
Last size 250
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +12.50% -3.66% -27.41%
Perf (abs.) +1.21 -0.42 -4.12
Beta 0.13 0.24 0.27
Volatility 19.22 21.71 22.57

ERSTE

Group

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TELENOR ASA

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 16:30
04/30

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:15
04/30

Munich 2024/ 08:03
04/30

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:20

European Trade Reporting 04/30

Hanover 2024/ 08:44

Price

10.84 EUR

10.72 EUR

10.91 EUR

128.10 NOK

10.95 EUR

10.89 EUR (15,504)
10.48 EUR (11,526)
10.39 EUR (8,152)
10.05 EUR (6,354)
11.09 EUR (2024/04/23)
9.75 EUR (2024/03/12)
11.31 EUR (2023/05/10)
9.00 EUR (2023/07/18)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.16 36
0.04 16
0.00 1
0.30 2
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=63554797
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1995759
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=83812765
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19858962
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19858962
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421128

TELENOR ASA

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

First North Stockholm

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

14:08 10.85 EUR 0.07

09:02 131.40 NOK 0.25

16:12 11.50 USD 0.00

08:10 10.77 EUR 0.00

16:15 10.75 EUR 0.00

11
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1995760
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28176896
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9494331
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9185128

TELENOR ASA

Company profile

Company Logo

telenor

Contact Details
TELENOR ASA

Snargyveien 30 - 1360 Fornebu
Telefon: +47-81-07-70-00

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Sigve Brekke
Amol Phadke
Dan Ouchterlony
Jannicke Hilland
Jorgen Rostrup
Petter-Borre
Furberg

Rita Skjaervik

Tone Hegland
Bachke

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Jens Petter Olsen
Astrid Simonsen
Joos

Esben Smistad
Gyrid Skalleberg
Ingerg

Irene Vold

Jan Geldmacher
Nina Bjgrnstad
Ottar Ertzeid

Pieter Knook

Sune Johannes
Jakobsson

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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